
timeless beauty

We created a large full-body mirror that holds 
both a western antique look and an oriental-style 
decoration. A mirror with an over-scale frame can 
be the fundamental element changing a space 
because the presence of this mirror determines 
the impression of the house. Beading are deco-
rated on the outer edge of the solid wood frame 
where the large inner surface is shallowly carved 
in an arc shape.

Prestige Japan Inc.    |    5610 Bldg. 2F, 5-6-10 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 107-0062  Japan    |    +81 (0)3 5464 3208    |    info@timeandstyle.com    |    www.timeandstyle.com  



3.700 
3.900 

2.200 
2.400 

4.200 
4.400 

1.800 
2.000 

3.000 
3.200 

2.200 
2.400 

M-202   wall mirror
W1600×H1600×D50

M-201   wall mirror
W1200×H1200×D50

M-203   wall mirror
W1200×H2000×D50

M-101   wall mirror
W900×H900×D40

M-103   wall mirror
W900×H1800×D40

M-102   wall mirror
W1200×H1200×D40
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timeless beauty

Oak
Soap

Oak
Tannin black

MirrorOak
Beeswax

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included


